
Weekly Fixtures

Game Day Date KO Home Team Away Team Pitch

Friendly Wednesday 30/06/2021 7pm Caldicot Town v Risca Main

Friendly Saturday 03/07/2021 2pm Caldicot Town v OJM Black Country Main

Friendly Saturday 10/07/2021 2pm Caldicot Town v Woodley Utd Main

Friendly Saturday 10/07/2021 12pm Caldicot Town Res v Hallen Res Small

Friendly Tuesday 13/07/2021 7pm Caldicot Town v Newport County Main

Friendly Saturday 17/07/2021 14:30 Caldicot Town Res TBC TBC

1sts FAW Trophy Rd1 Saturday 17/07/2021 14:30 Caerleon v Caldicot Town Away

1sts Welsh Cup QR2 Saturday 24/07/2021 14:30 TBC v

Friendly Saturday 24/07/2021 2pm Caldicot Town Res v Sling TBC

FAW Reserve League Wednesday 28/07/2021 7pm Caldicot Town Res v Croesceiliog Main

Ardal League Saturday 31/07/2021 2.30pm Caldicot Town v Trethomas Bluebirds Main

Ardal League Tuesday 03/08/2021 7pm Goytre v Caldicot Town Away

FAW Trophy Rd2 Saturday 07/08/2021 TBC

FAW Reserve League Saturday 07/08/2021 2.30pm Monmouth Town FC Reserves Caldicot Town Res Away

Ardal League Tuesday 10/08/2021 7pm Caldicot Town Aberbargoed Buds Main

1sts Welsh Cup Rd1 Saturday 14/08/2021 14:30 TBC v

FAW Reserve League Saturday 14/08/2021 14:30 Caldicot Town Res Undy Athletic FC Reserves Main

FAW Trophy Rd3 Saturday 21/08/2021 TBC

FAW Reserve League Saturday 21/08/2021 2.30pm Cwmbran Celtic FC Reserves Caldicot Town Res Away

Ardal League Tuesday 24/08/2021 7pm Abergavenny Town Caldicot Town Away

FAW Reserve League Wednesday 25/08/2021 7pm Caldicot Town Res Newport City FC Reserves Main

FAW Reserve League Saturday 28/08/2021 2.30pm Caldicot Town Abertillery Bluebirds Main
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